Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

TFaRce B

Uriin

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

MP33 Pro 512GB 2400/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
2280 SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512G0C101)

CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team

MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

Marka

Intenso

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Intenso

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

31,79 USD

36,52 USD

60,50 USD

64,90 USD

73,70 USD

178,20

usb

33,00 USD

35,20 USD

56,65 USD

57,20 USD



